October 21, 2024

Team

Save 2nd Base
Rahal's Kids

Brew Crew

High Velocity

Old and Broken
S.0.B

PITCHES BE TRIPPIN
The Replacements
EZ Outs

It is what it is
STINGERS

Lady Irish

Got em by the softballs
Them1Guys

Pints & Pitches

Last Picked

Washed Up

Standings

Softball - Fall 24

Won
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Lost
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Win %o
.818
.818
.800
.800
778
.750
727
.545
417
.364
.333
.333
.273
.222
.222
111
.083

RF
158
183
180
173
181
188
149
124
117
107
100

93

92

96

65

61
114

RA
65
101
104
110
106
139
102
115
141
137
101
140
138
147
148
183
204
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