## Standings

## Softball - Fall 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	RF	RA
Save 2nd Base	9	2	.818	158	65
Rahal's Kids	9	2	.818	183	101
Brew Crew	8	2	.800	180	104
High Velocity	8	2	.800	173	110
Old and Broken	7	2	.778	181	106
S.O.B	9	3	.750	188	139
PITCHES BE TRIPPIN	8	3	.727	149	102
The Replacements	6	5	.545	124	115
EZ Outs	5	7	.417	117	141
It is what it is	4	7	.364	107	137
STINGERS	3	6	.333	100	101
Lady Irish	3	6	.333	93	140
Got em by the softballs	3	8	.273	92	138
Them1Guys	2	7	.222	96	147
Pints & Pitches	2	7	.222	65	148
Last Picked	1	8	.111	61	183
Washed Up	1	11	.083	114	204

October 21, 2024 Page 1 of 1